©
20
15
 P
I (
Ph
ys
ik

.u
s
Ordering Example
Part#  A-311.BB1 is a
Model:              A-311 (PIglide IS planar motorized air bearing stage)
Travel:              B (150 mm x 150 mm)
Encoder:           B (1nm absolute, high-accuracy, BiSS-C output)
Motor Wiring:  1 (48 VDC)
A  -  3 1 1 .  x  x  x
Model
Travel
Encoder
Motor
1. Alternate TTL encoder resolutions are available on request.
Model A B C D E F
A-311.Dxx 300 232 100 275 25 30
A-311.Axx 350 282 150 325 50 55
A-311.Bxx 400 332 200 375 75 80
A-311.Cxx 450 382 250 425 100 105
Model A-311.Bxx, in mm
Model Travel (X-Axis x Y-Axis) Encoder (1) Motor Wiring
A-311 D = 50 mm x 50 mm
A = 20µm grating pitch incremental,
sine (1 Vp-p) output
1 = Standard motor option, 48 VDC buss
A = 100 mm x 100 mm
B = 1nm resolution absolute, high accuracy, BiSS-
C serial output
B = 150 mm x 150 mm
C = 50nm resolution incremental,
A-quad-B (TTL) output
C = 200 mm x 200 mm